
Pepperdine (6-5,3-2 MPSF) -vs- Grand Canyon (12-3,4-1 MPSF)
2/23/2020 at Phoenix, AZ (GCU Arena)

 
 

 
Pepperdine (6-5,3-2 MPSF)

 
 
Grand Canyon (12-3,4-1 MPSF)

 
 

Site: Phoenix, AZ (GCU Arena)
Date: 2/23/2020   Attendance: 938   Time: 2:04 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Pepperdine (1) 25 22 23 17
Grand Canyon (3) 17 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
20 Wilmot, Austin 4 5 3 14 .143 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 7
5 Dyer, Noah 4 11 1 29 .345 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 2 11.5
18 Mullahey, Rob 4 0 0 0 .000 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
14 Gettinger, Alex 4 8 5 23 .130 0 0 1 4 0 1 0 6 0 1 9.5
12 Steele, Jacob 4 12 8 26 .154 0 0 1 3 1 1 0 6 0 0 14.5
24 Ardell, JT 4 9 3 16 .375 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 1 0 0 13
3 Karlous, Joe 4 1 1 2 .000 33 0 1 3 0 1 0 11 0 0 2.5
9 Perez, Diego 4 0 0 0 .000 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Wickens, Spencer 3 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
16 Hancock, Ben 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Solan, Scott 1 1 2 3 -.333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Totals 41 47 23 113 .212 43 0 3 13 5 8 0 36 0 3 59.0

Set K E TA %
1 12 2 23 0.435
2 13 7 28 0.214
3 11 6 33 0.152
4 11 8 29 0.103

47 23 113 .212

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
10 McLain, Ian 4 3 2 7 .143 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 7.5
6 Enriques, Avery 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0
19 Fischer, Hugo 4 9 7 29 .069 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 10
5 Gianni, Camden 4 19 5 40 .350 1 0 2 3 1 0 0 3 0 0 22
8 Hughes, Heath 4 1 1 4 .000 44 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 1.5
11 Janke, Christian 4 16 4 30 .400 2 0 0 6 1 1 0 10 0 0 17.5
13 Udall, Cole 4 0 0 0 .000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0
23 Thompson, Kyle 4 5 2 9 .333 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 7.5
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
7 Burton, Jack 2 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Petchul, Tanner 2 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 40 53 21 119 .269 49 0 3 16 8 4 0 33 0 3 66.0

Set K E TA %
1 13 8 31 0.161
2 12 7 28 0.179
3 14 5 33 0.273
4 14 1 27 0.481

53 21 119 .269

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 6 9 16 5 36
Lead changes 0 76 171 47 294


